Num
4106
4001
4107
4121
4012
4199
4147
4105
4200
4242
4127
4003
4228
4086
4260
4157
4065
4268
4243
4130
4053
4129
4128
4126
4064
4062

2014 Stars & Stripes Coed Invitational - Jan 10-12, 2014 (Erie, PA)

Name

Melanie Lewis
Gracie Byers
Olivia Vettorel
Heather Guzik
Savannah Nelson
Jordanne Oberhaus
Molly Hamulak
Grace Lejeck
Alayna Tessena
Sophia Ruggeri
Isabela Marquez
Ella Steen
Savannah Thompson
Jada Brost
Lauryn Young
Katie Herald
Baylee Linhart
Saydie George
Mya Waronsky
Ava Tonini

Selin Sumer
Elizabeth Tapper
Abbey Podlucky
Ella Bringe
Alexandria Sertik
Kourtney Groves

USAG Level Age

567477 4 Lvl
492491 4 Lvl
567484 4 Lvl
520756 4 Lvl
474576 4 Lvl
572995 4 Lvl
559608 4 Lvl
567476 4 Lvl
512741 4 Lvl
440596 4 Lvl
637708 4 Lvl
535062 4 Lvl
591609 4 Lvl
526983 4 Lvl
625832 4 Lvl
573750 4 Lvl
527842 4 Lvl
503751 4 Lvl
528471 4 Lvl
637717 4 Lvl
555217 4 Lvl
637715 4 Lvl
637710 4 Lvl
637702 4 Lvl
578067 4 Lvl
578068 4 Lvl
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9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR
9JR

Team

Gym Dandy's
All-Around
Gym Dandy's
Gymkhana
All-Star
Pinnacle
LEGS

Gym Dandy's
Pinnacle
Ultimate
Highlanders
All-Around
Team Lightning
G-Force
Xquisite
Northstars
Emerald City
Uzelac
Ultimate
Highlanders
Cutting Edge
Highlanders
Highlanders
Highlanders
Elite

Elite

\Y
8.550
8.200
8.350
7.750
7.150
8.150
8.175
8.200
7.950
7.700
8.000
8.150
7.200
7.850
7.900
7.600
7.600
7.250
7.100
7.300
7.300
7.400
7.550
6.000
6.050
7.300

Pl 1

UB
8.825
8.650
8.000
9.350
8.325
8.700
8.150
7.950
8.450
8.250
8.000
7.500
8.450
7.450
7.325
7.625
7.250
7.350
7.650
7.650
6.550
7.300
6.600
7.000
5.500
4.000

PlI2 BB
2 9175
4 8925
10 9.150
1 8.500
7 8.725
3 8.350
9 8.825
12 8.175
5 7.975
8 8.775
11  8.050
16 8.750
6 7.550
17 8.325
19 8.800
15 8.400
21 8.550
18 8.350
13 7.900
14 8.000
24 7.750
20 6.950
23  6.100
22  6.600
25 6.550
26 5.250

PI3 FX
1 8.750
3 8.700
2 8.875
10 8.325
8 9.050
12 8.050
4 7.850
15 8.350
18 7.900
6 7.500
16 8.000
7 7.400
21 8.275
14 7.700
5 7.250
11 7.500
9 7.600
13  7.675
19 7.200
17 6.700
20 7.450
22 7.350
25 7.000
23 6.700
24 5.300
26 5.950

Pl4 AA

O R, ONPMW

35.300
34.475
34.375
33.925
33.250
33.250
33.000
32.675
32.275
32.225
32.050
31.800
31.475
31.325
31.275
31.125
31.000
30.625
29.850
29.650
29.050
29.000
27.250
26.300
23.400
22.500
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